
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2010;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:41
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:43
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:39
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:45
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:46
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:47
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:48
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:51
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:55
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:50
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:56
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:52
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:58
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:66
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:65
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:61
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:69
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:70
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:72
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:73
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:75
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:82
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:79
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:83
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:86
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201001220000
22500

01/22/2010
01:16:57 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:90
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


