Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:41 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:45 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:51 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:55 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:56 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:58 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:66 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:61 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:68 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:69 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:70 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:72 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:73 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:82 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201001220000 22500	01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC	38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:83 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee		CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:86 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
01/22/2010 01:16:57 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee		CHELSEA STATION LLC		38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:90 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION